Boulder Friends Meeting Fillable Reimbursement Form

[1 In-kind donation, no reimbursement required

[1 Committee Convener is aware of this expenditure.

Attach receipts to this PDF and email to bookkeeper@boulderfriendsmeeting.org

Please use the attached tax exempt form for large purchases

Name:

Date:

Address:
Committee:
Signature:

Expense category Amount

Description

Total:

5100
5210
5230
5400
5540
5551
5552
5610
5615
5700
5830
5830
5830
6030
6150
6160
6200

Adult Education

B&G Equipment & Furniture

B&G Repair & Maintenance
Fellowship Food & Supplies
Finance Clerk & Meeting Supplies
Finance Printing & Postage
Finance Accounting Systems
Finance Newsletter, Directory, Mail
Finance Official Travel & Training
Grief & Bereavement

Library Purchases

Library SJ DVDs

Library Discretionary

Ministry & Worship

IPC Education, Outreach &TRR
IPC Discretionary

Oversight & Membership

6310
6320
6330
6361
6362
6363
6364
6364
6450
6510
6530
6535
6555
6830
6860
3122
3132

P&SJ Boulder Friends Projects

P&SJ Discretionary

P&SJ Education & Outreach

P&SJ Healthcare & Homeless

P&SJ Peace Building

P&SJ Environmental

P&SJ Immigrant Rights

P&SJ Racial Justice

Quaker Activities Assistance

REC Classroom Supplies

REC Meetings, Snacks, Celebrations
REC Discretionary

REC JYF/SYF Events

Service Community Emergency Assistance
Service Discretionary

Echo House Fund Expenditures
Friends Emergency Fund Expenditures

Rev. 12-2019
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